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Seniors 

40cms 

 

50cms 

Members Name Horse Points 

Sarah Bailey Lincoln 18 

Leanne Bailey Bertie 6 

Heather Sutton Glenn Active 6 

Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 5 

Sasha O’connell Jim 5 

Honor Challand Harvey 3 

Emily Wall Toffee 3 

 

60cms 

Members Name Horse Points 

Sarah Bailey Lincoln 9 

Jane Willett Deadline Day 7 

Sasha O’connell Jim 5 

 

70cms 

Members Name Horse Points 

Lyn Webster Gem 21 

Emily Baron Mojo 14 

Ceri Bloodworth Leo 6 

Ceri Bloodworth Crew 5 

 

 

Members Name Horse Points 

Leanne Bailey Alex 13 

Sasha O’connell Jim 11 

Sarah Bailey Lincoln 7 

Heather Sutton Glen Active 7 

Honor Challand Harvey 7 

Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 6 

Jessica Ingham Rocket 6 

Izzy Cross Danny 5 

Chris Doyle Chase 1 

Emily Wall Toffee 1 
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80cms 

Members Name Horse Points 

Lyn Webster Gem 10 

Emily Baron Mojo 8 

Leanne Bailey Totty 6 

Ceri Bloodworth Leo 5 

Lauren Edmondson Gypsy 3 

Dawn James Texas Gold 2 

Jane Willett Savannah 2 

Rachael Denham Cerndu Aron 1 

 

90cms 

Members Name Horse Points 

Rachael Denham Lenny 16 

Kate Isaac JB 6 

Leanne Bailey Totty 5 

Emily Barrow Mojo 5 

Kate Isaac Petty Chablis 4 

Dawn James Texas Gold 1 

 

1metre 

Members Name Horse Points 

Kate Isaac JB 6 

Kate Isaac Petty Chablis 5 

Rachael Denham Lenny 5 
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Juniors 

Juniors 40cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Paige Mountford Gem 26 

Frankie Cosgrove Star 24 

Ryley Pickford Ruby (Sparkling Pickles) 24 

Max Harrison Green Fields Spike 17 

Ollie Rowland Beamish 14 

Joe Hill Red 8 

Ryley Pickford Victor 7 

Paige Mountford Marcus 7 

Izzy Cross Danny 5 

Sophie Hilmston Jim Boy 5 

Charlotte Lees Jasper 4 

Charlotte Lees Lady Sydney 3 

Harriet Broster Chocolate Buttons 2 

 

Juniors 50cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Paige Mountford Gem 18 

Frankie Cosgrove Star 15 

Lexie Corcoran Diesel 13 

Ollie Rowland Beamish 12 

Milly Price Mocha 10 

Max Harrison Green Fields Spike 8 

Lucy Tonkin Cherry 7 

Katie Evans Molly 7 

Lexie Corcoran Annie 7 

Elliot Larkin Penny 7 

Gemma Evans Poppy 6 

Harriet Broster Rolo 5 

Izzy Cross Danny 4 

Sophie Hilmston Jim Boy 3 

Lucy Tonkin Mr Magic 1 

Joe Hill Red 1 

Milly Price Dippy Di Do 1 
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Juniors 60cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Lucy Tonkin Mr Magic 18 

Lexie Corcoran Diesel 14 

Paige Mountford Gem 12 

Milly Price Mocha 9 

Ollie Rowlands Beamish 8 

Lexie Corcoran Jason 7 

Katie Evans Molly 6 

Elliot Larkin Penny 5 

Gemma Evans Poppy 5 

Harriet Broster Rolo 4 

Lexie Corcoran  Annie 3 

Jessy Doyle Chase 2 

Sophie Hilmston Jim Boy 2 

Milly Price Dippy Di Do 2 

Cailin Williams Birthday Guest 1 

 

Juniors 70cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Emily Hollins Kirtle Aphrodite 20 

Lucy Tonkin Mr Magic 9 

Lexie Corcoran Jason 8 

Sophie Hulmston Jim Boy 6 

Ollie Rowland Beamish 5 

Milly Price Mocha 5 

Lexie Corcoran Diesel 5 

Jessy Doyle Chase 3 

Katie Evans Molly 2 

 

Juniors 80cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Emily Hollins Kirtle Aphrodite 15 

Sophie Hulmston Jim Boy 10 

Lexi Corcoran Jason 6 

 

Juniors 90cm 

Members Name Horse Points 

Emily Hollins Kirtle Aphrodite 10 

Izzy Cross Jim Boy 3 

 


